1ST FAI WORLD INDOOR SKYDIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Prague, Czech Republic: 21 - 24 October 2015

ARTISTIC EVENTS - FREESTYLE - JUNIORS

POS

1

2

NAT TEAM

POL

POL

FRA

USA

FRA

HUN

703

704

706

702

705

701

-703 POL 1

-704POL 2

- 706 FRA 2

- 702 USA

- 705 FRA1

- 701 HUN

DOOR SKYDIVING
[ 1o smmimn < emairse v |

Results provided by InTime Scoring
intime@nspace.co.za

50.9

47.0

411

10.1



