

Prague, Czech Republic: 21 - 24 October 2015

ARTISTIC EVENTS - FREESTYLE - JUNIORS										
POS	NAT	TEAM	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
1	POL	<u>703 - 703 POL 1</u>	<u>9.0</u>	<u>8.2</u>	<u>9.3</u>	<u>9.2</u>	<u>8.9</u>	<u>8.4</u>	<u>8.6</u>	61.6
2	POL	<u>704 - 704 POL 2</u>	<u>8.2</u>	<u>7.5</u>	<u>8.4</u>	<u>8.4</u>	<u>7.6</u>	<u>7.8</u>	<u>7.6</u>	55.5
3	FRA	<u>706 - 706 FRA 2</u>	<u>7.0</u>	<u>8.1</u>	<u>7.3</u>	<u>6.6</u>	<u>7.3</u>	<u>7.1</u>	<u>7.5</u>	50.9
4	USA	<u>702 - 702 USA</u>	<u>6.6</u>	<u>8.2</u>	<u>6.7</u>	<u>6.6</u>	<u>4.8</u>	<u>6.9</u>	<u>7.2</u>	47.0
5	FRA	<u>705 - 705 FRA 1</u>	<u>5.4</u>	<u>6.7</u>	<u>5.7</u>	<u>5.6</u>	<u>5.9</u>	<u>5.8</u>	<u>6.0</u>	41.1
6	HUN	<u>701 - 701 HUN</u>	<u>5.5</u>	<u>4.6</u>	-	-	-	-	-	10.1